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44. Scheßlitzer Automobilslalom

MSC Scheßlitz e.V. im ADAC

195/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Scherzer Inge BMW M319

F
91220 Schnaittach

MSC Pegnitz

NC 1115480

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

00:40,88 0

1
01:22,47

0

11

00:41,59

Punkte = 9,00

Schwarz Sabrina BMW M312

G
90574 Roßtal

MSC Pegnitz

NC 1149935

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

00:42,40 0

2
01:23,84

0

1

00:41,44

Punkte = 7,00

Hanika Nicole Porsche 944 S238

F
91301 Forchheim

PSC Bamberg

NC 1072850

00:43,11 0

3
01:29,16

3

11

00:43,05

Punkte = 5,00

Ludwig Claudia Peugot 205 GT13

G
91126 Schwabach

AC Stein

NC 1071519

BIC 1058198 AC Stein

00:51,29 0

4
01:42,45

0

5

00:51,16

Punkte = 3,00

Utz Sabine BMW 320is58

H
96172 Mühlhausen

AC Schweinfurt

NC 1142596

00:50,16 0

5
01:44,57

6

15

00:48,41

Punkte = 1,00 AC Schweinfurt SIC 1037364
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